
Journée n° Lieu 

Date Equipe

N° de licence NOM Prénom U11F U10F U9F U8F U7F

1 78923092 COLIN MARION X

2 79680025 DE SOUSA LE HEMONET ENOLA X

4 79972513 GALLOU NINA X

6 80034705 LECLERCQ AIMEE X

7 80068569 POINTCHEVAL JOSSET CLARA X

8 79870343 TOUCHAIS MALOU X

9

10

11

12

13

Catégorie

U9F

U11F

Signature 

FEUILLE DE MATCH PLATEAU

 FOOTBALL D'ANIMATION F

SAISON 2022/2023

US Saint-Pairaise

Responsables de l'équipe N° de licence 



531879

Autre

 (préciser)

FEUILLE DE MATCH PLATEAU

 FOOTBALL D'ANIMATION F

SAISON 2022/2023

US Saint-Pairaise

N° de licence 


